Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

0.5

08

o
»
I

0.35

o
[
P

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.2+t

Y R S N

s e e

s
TTT T T
L4
.

0.95; L

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs Dxy |

1

o
fos)

o
fe)

duplicates rate vs dxy

0.2

20 =15 =10

510 15 20
track dxy (cm)

-5 0

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2~

1 .-

RnpnAselnswgeom

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

|§||||I|lllé||
il

T TTITIT

10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


